Operation Manual
Thorlabs Instrumentation
APD110x Series
Avalanche Photodetectors
APD110A, APD110A2, APD110C
Version: 1.1
Date:  19.07.2011
Copyright

information about principle of operation, operating suggestions and technical
specifications.
1.1 Ordering Codes and Customization
The following models of APD110x series are available:
APD110A Avalanche Photodetector, Silicon APD, 400 - 1000 nm,
8-32 mounting holes
APD110A/M Avalanche Photodetector, Silicon APD, 400 - 1000 nm,
M4 mounting holes
1 Overview
APD110x series / page 2
APD110A2 Avalanche Photodetector, UV-enhanced Silicon APD,
200 - 1000 nm, 8-32 mounting holes
APD110A2/M Avalanche Photodetector, UV-enhanced Silicon APD,
200 - 1000 nm, M4 mounting holes
APD110C Avalanche Photodetector, InGaAs APD, 950 - 1650 nm,
8-32 mounting holes
APD110C/M Avalanche Photodetector, InGaAs APD, 950 - 1650 nm,
M4 mounting holes
AC-coupled versions as well as open detector versions (detector cover glass
removed) of each model can be ordered on request.
Model APD110A and APD110A2 M-factor is factory set to 50. Different M-factor